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Office-Order
The Hon’ble Vice Chancellor is pleased to declare the Academic Calendar of both UG & PG for the
Semester commencing from January 04, 2024.

Academic Calendar 2023-24
Semester (January 2024 — July 2024)

S. No. Event Date Day
1. Reporting by the Faculty December 28, 2023 | Thursday
Members
2, Commencement of classes January 04, 2024 Thursday
3 Commencement of classes for January 11, 2024 Thursday
UG VIII& X Semester
4, Last Teaching day April 25, 2024 Thursday
5. Notification of Attendance April 29, 2024 Monday
6. Commencement of End-term April 30,2024 Tuesday
Examinations
7 Last day of End-Term May 10, 2024 Friday
Examinations
8. | Last day of submission of Results | May 17, 2024 Friday
9. Last Working Day for Faculty May 17, 2024 Friday
Members
10. Repeat/Improvement June 24, 2024 Monday
Examination
11. Reporting by the Faculty Member | June 27, 2024 Thursday
for next semester
12. Commencement of classes for July 01,2024 Monday
| next semester
13. - List of Holidays
a. Republic Day January 26, 2024 Friday
b Holi March 24-25, 2024 | Sunday &
Monday
£, Good Friday March 29, 2024 Friday
d. Eid-al-Fitr (Subject to appearance | April 11, 2024 Thursday
| of Moon)

i e _| Rarn Navami April 17,2024 Wednesday
f. Mahaveer Jayanti April 21, 2024 Sunday
g. Budh Purnima May 23, 2024 Thursday
h: Eid-al- Adha (Bakrid) June 17, 2024 Monday




